附件:

河南省团校拟聘用人员成绩一览表
	岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次

	社会工作方向专业教师
	郑  璐
	20152011206
	69.9
	91.4
	80.65
	1

	
	杨冬玲
	20152011221
	72.5
	84.2
	78.35
	3

	思想政治教育专业教师
	高  冰
	20152021118
	71.9
	83.8
	77.85
	1

	心理学
专业教师
	王卫媛
	20152031306
	73.3
	87.4
	80.35
	1

	文秘综合
	许  柠
	20151040106
	69.4
	91.2
	80.30
	1

	
	任荟萃
	20151040108
	71.6
	88.4
	80.00
	2

	
	谷  雨
	20151040510
	69.9
	90
	79.95
	3


